
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Branford Recreation Center
13306 Branford Street Arleta, CA 91331

rap.branfordrc@lacity.org; 818-893-4923
https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/branford

Fall 2024 Volleyball

GPLA Juniors
Team Name Picture Day 11/02 Coach

Brazil 11:40 AM George W. Lopez

France 11:45 AM Felipe Avila

USA 11:50 AM Kayla Mendoza

Court Queens 11:55 AM RVRC Staff

Italy 12:00 PM Genesis Tapia

Mexico 12:05 PM Rolando Goncero

Haikyu 12:10 PM RVRC Staff

Home team is listed on the right & wears the light color jersey

Friday, October 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

5:30 PM Brazil vs. Mexico 5:30 PM Haikyu vs. Italy

6:20 PM USA vs. Court Queens 6:20 PM Brazil vs. Court Queens

7:10 PM France vs. Italy 7:10 PM France vs. USA

 Bye: Haikyu Bye Mexico

Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

5:30 PM Mexico vs. Haikyu 5:30 PM Court Queens vs. USA

6:20 PM Italy vs. Brazil 6:20 PM Mexico vs. Brazil

7:10 PM Court Queens vs. France 7:10 PM Italy vs. France

 Bye: USA Bye: Haikyu

Friday, October 18, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024
5:30 PM Court Queens vs. Italy 1:00 PM Haikyu vs. Mexico

6:20 PM USA vs. Mexico 1:50 PM France vs. Court Queens

7:10 PM France vs. Haikyu 2:40 PM Brazil vs. Italy

 Bye: Brazil Bye: USA

Friday, October 25, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024

5:30 PM Italy vs. USA 5:30 PM Italy vs. Court Queens

6:20 PM Mexico vs. France 6:20 PM Haikyu vs. France

7:10 PM Haikyu vs. Brazil 7:10 PM Mexico vs. USA

 Bye: Court Queens Bye: Brazil

Friday, November 1, 2024 Friday, November 22, 2024
5:30 PM USA vs. Brazil 5:30 PM Brazil vs. Haikyu

6:20 PM Court Queens vs. Haikyu 6:20 PM USA vs. Italy

7:10 PM Italy vs. Mexico 7:10 PM France vs. Mexico

 Bye: France Bye: Court Queens

Friday, November 8, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024

5:30 PM Mexico vs. Court Queens 1:00 PM Mexico vs. Italy

6:20 PM Haikyu vs. USA 1:50 PM Brazil vs. USA

7:10 PM Brazil vs. France 2:40 PM Haikyu vs. Court Queens

 Bye Italy  Bye France
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